National Board of Diving & Hyperbaric Medical Technology

Florida

Wound Care Education Partners, LLC
Jaclyn Mackey

631 US Highway 1, Suite 307
North Palm Beach, FL 33408
(561-776-6066 Ext 5
www.woundeducationpartners.com

Louisiana

MATRIX Health Services, LLC
Rebecca Evenson, ACHRN
109 Bayou Perez Drive
Madisonville, LA 70447

(504) 906-1024
Becky@aboutmatrix.com

Massachusetts

SerenaGroup, Inc

Jack Marnoni

90 Sherman Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

(814) 688-2002
JMarnoni@serenagroups.com

New York

Life Support Technologies
Glenn Butler, CHT

580 White Plains Road Suite 110
Tarrytown, NY 10591

(914) 333-8412
Istcourses@lifesupport-usa.com

Approved Hyperbaric Medicine Training Courses

July 2025

South Carolina

National Baromedical Services
Dick Clarke, CHT-ADMIN

7001 Saint Andrews Road

Suite A12, Box 314

Columbia, SC 29212

(888) 313-4144
information@baromedical.com

Texas

International ATMO, Inc.

Robert Sheffield, CHT

San Antonio, TX 78205

(210) 614-3688
education@hyperbaricmedicine.com

Physicians Unity, PA

Marcus Gitterle, MD, FACCWS
Chelsea M. Thompson EMT, CHT
San Antonio, TX

(830) 643-6205 (210) 667-5478
Chelsea.Thompson@Woundcentrics.com

Canada

UHN-Toronto General Hospital-
Hyperbaric Medicine Unit

200 Elizabeth Street, G-Munk-107
Toronto, Ontario M5G-2C4 Canada
(416) 340-3598
Hyperbaricmedicineunit@uhn.ca
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